Profec Schuifafsluiter PVC-U
110 mm lijmmof 1,5bar grijs
(0100689)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Verbinding

Verbinding

Bediening

Kleur hendel

Materiaal hendel

Materiaal klep

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Max. temperatuur

Werkdruk

Maat

Maat

Maat 2

Lengte

grijs

PVC-U

lijmmof

lijmmof

hendel

grijs

aluminium

PVC-U

PVC-U

EPDM

lijmmof

30°C

1,5 bar

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

61,5 mm

J

bosta

bringing water tolife




Gegenereerd op datum: 20-09-2025

http://www.bosta.com

Jboslka

bringing water tolife


http://www.bosta.com

